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Qualifying started at 17:31:30

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

07/04/2018 17:31

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
pi1 1:25.097 +9.291 +9.291 33.189 19.563
(2) Marco DALL'AGLIO
1 1:12.416 +1.140 30.947 17.457 24.012 (3) Ezio ROSBOCH
2 1:11.936 -0.480 +0.660 30.490 17.520 23.926 1 1:21.383 +2.688 34.931 19.795 26.657
3 1:11.520 -0.416 +0.244 30.492 17.259 23.769 2 1:22.398 +1.015 +3.703 34.802 19.717 27.879
4 1:11.701 +0.181 +0.425 30.496 17.303 23.902 3 1:20.336 -2.062 +1.641 34.437 19.422 26.477
p5 1:19.859 +8.158 +8.583 32.582 18.799 4 1:20.036 -0.300 +1.341 34.445 19.341 26.250
6 3:52.528 2:32.669 -2:41.252 17.749 24.201 5 1:19.537 -0.499 +0.842 33.946 19.373 26.218
7 1:11.907 -2:40.621 +0.631 30.549 17.619 23.739 6 1:19.428 -0.109 +0.733 34.204 19.306 25.918
8 1:11.276 -0.631 30.364 17.365 23.547 7 1:18.737 -0.691 +0.042 33.630 19.270 25.837
p9 1:22.153 +10.877 +10.877 32.181 18.548 8 1:20.476 +1.739 +1.781 34.999 19.261 26.216
9 1:19.095 -1.381 +0.400 33.951 19.206 25.938
(23) Paolo ARIONI 10 1:19.520 +0.425 +0.825 34.182 19.168 26.170
1 1:13.556 +0.770 30.889 18.083 24.584 11 1:18.695 -0.825 33.576 19.196 25.923
2 1:12.811 -0.745 +0.025 30.843 17.522 24.446
3 1:12.786 -0.025 30.965 17.343 24.478 (9) Francesco GRECO
4 1:56.151 +43.365 +43.365 1:00.830 26.801 28.520 1 1:20.816 +0.684 34.088 20.021 26.707
p5 1:25.250 -30.901 +12.464 35.841 19.261 2 1:20.132 -0.684 32.924 20.273 26.935
6 3:14.279 1:49.029 -2:01.493 19.274 25.058 3 1:22.777 +2.645 +2.645 35.772 20.354 26.651
7 1:13.408 -2:00.871 +0.622 30.918 17.813 24.677 4 1:20.363 2.414 +0.231 34.101 19.976 26.286
8 1:13.078 -0.330 +0.292 30.903 17.834 24.341 5 1:21.298 +0.935 +1.166 33.456 21.609 26.233
9 1:13.218 +0.140 +0.432 31.047 17.707 24.464 6 1:26.488 +5.190 +6.356 35.956 24.136 26.396
p10 1:24.987 +11.769 +12.201 34.394 20.133 p7 1:35.811 +9.323 +15.679 32.933 21.714
(37) Duilio DAMIANI (728) Michael MELEMENIS
1 1:15.212 +1.908 32.605 18.144 24.463 1 1:26.123 +3.173 36.532 21.354 28.237
2 1:13.588 -1.624 +0.284 31.718 17.612 24.258 2 1:24.873 -1.250 +1.923 35.772 20.892 28.209
3 1:13.836 +0.248 +0.532 31.701 17.479 24.656 3 1:23.792 -1.081 +0.842 35.928 20.680 27.184
4 1:13.579 -0.257 +0.275 31.274 17.878 24.427 4 1:23.747 -0.045 +0.797 35.465 20.526 27.756
5 1:13.304 -0.275 31.350 17.637 24.317 5 1:24.168 +0.421 +1.218 35.953 20.683 27.532
6 1:23.873 -0.295 +0.923 36.042 20.423 27.408
(24) Alessandro NOSTINI 7 1:24.002 +0.129 +1.052 35.857 20.445 27.700
1 1:21.619 +7.318 36.124 19.539 25.956 8 1:23.475 -0.527 +0.525 35.497 20.539 27.439
2 1:16.651 -4.968 +2.350 33.095 18.548 25.008 9 1:23.472 -0.003 +0.522 35.407 20.707 27.358
3 1:15.138 -1.513 +0.837 31.953 18.223 24.962 10 1:23.869 +0.397 +0.919 35.611 20.844 27.414
4 1:14.301 -0.837 31.388 18.218 24.695 11 1:22.950 -0.919 35.623 20.109 27.218
5 1:14.743 +0.442 +0.442 32.002 17.909 24.832 12 1:23.412 +0.462 +0.462 35.239 20.561 27.612
13 1:23.940 +0.528 +0.990 35.516 21.119 27.305
(10) Stefano SCANAVINO 14 1:24.231 +0.291 +1.281 35.936 20.751 27.544
1 1:17.906 +2.291 33.386 19.224 25.296
2 1:17.692 -0.214 +2.077 33.588 18.967 25.137 (57) Rikki MC GOVERN
3 1:17.310 -0.382 +1.695 33.098 18.694 25.518 1 1:25.573 +2.171 37.162 20.403 28.008
4 1:17.528 +0.218 +1.913 33.149 19.077 25.302 2 1:24.829 -0.744 +1.427 36.227 20.264 28.338
5 1:17.793 +0.265 +2.178 32.775 19.756 25.262 3 1:25.079 +0.250 +1.677 37.210 20.278 27.591
6 1:16.745 -1.048 +1.130 32.885 18.601 25.259 4 1:24.799 -0.280 +1.397 36.717 20.061 28.021
7 1:16.441 -0.304 +0.826 32.629 18.697 25.115 5 1:24.809 +0.010 +1.407 36.269 19.902 28.638
8 1:16.601 +0.160 +0.986 33.094 18.677 24.830 6 1:24.145 -0.664 +0.743 36.440 20.030 27.675
9 1:15.615 -0.986 32.477 18.389 24.749 7 1:23.981 -0.164 +0.579 36.333 19.796 27.852
10 1:16.112 +0.497 +0.497 32.814 18.486 24.812 8 1:24.530 +0.549 +1.128 37.260 19.710 27.560
11 1:18.739 +2.627 +3.124 33.359 19.778 25.602 9 1:23.699 -0.831 +0.297 36.288 19.796 27.615
12 1:15.716 -3.023 +0.101 32.611 18.380 24.725 10 1:23.402 -0.297 35.603 19.715 28.084
13 1:16.732 +1.016 +1.117 32.594 18.477 25.661 11 1:24.437 +1.035 +1.035 36.519 20.134 27.784
14 1:26.411 +9.679 +10.796 39.588 20.892 25.931 12 1:27.204 +2.767 +3.802 38.493 20.585 28.126
15 1:16.654 -9.757 +1.039 32.869 18.819 24.966 13 1:23.799 -3.405 +0.397 37.218 19.582 26.999
14 1:23.544 -0.255 +0.142 35.638 20.191 27.715
(75) Stefano CICCHINELLI
1 1:17.526 +1.720 33.151 18.451 25.924
2 1:17.503 -0.023 +1.697 32.614 18.271 26.618
3 1:17.051 -0.452 +1.245 32.463 18.864 25.724
4 1:16.422 -0.629 +0.616 32.397 18.484 25.541
5 1:16.193 -0.229 +0.387 32.470 18.479 25.244
6 1:16.046 -0.147 +0.240 32.391 18.257 25.398
7 1:16.408 +0.362 +0.602 32.174 18.172 26.062
8 1:17.614 +1.206 +1.808 33.525 18.377 25.712
9 1:16.251 -1.363 +0.445 32.798 18.428 25.025
10 1:15.806 -0.445 32.263 18.176 25.367
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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